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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Miscellaneous songs

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme

Bastards_intro.lha
EnglandChamp. lha
HQC_intro.lha
intro
NP_OutN. lha
NP_PopYF.lha
Silkworm
rno-r057.1lha
Minimalism)
SkiOrDie.lha
Tom_Jerry.lha
VirusKillerV2.1lha

mods/misc
mods/misc
mods/misc

mods/misc
mods/misc

mods/misc
mods/misc

mods/misc
mods/misc

Size Age Description

20K
50K
23K

373K
865K

258K

109K

80K
29K

=

Custom module from

Custom module from ’"England Championship’
Custom module from ’'High Quality Cracking’

Noyz Phaktah 004 - Out Numbered by Pioneer

or get

help

"Bastards’

intro

H

Noyz Phaktah 002 - Chemical Graveyard by <+

Rno-records release no.57 by Tang/rno

Custom module from

Custom module from

"Ski Or Die’
Custom module from ’'Tom & Jerry’

'VirusKiller V2.0 Pro’
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